LCA Board of Directors

President Stan Scheumann
1361 Cowen Place, Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Stan.scheumann@frontier.com

Vice President Paul Culler
4505 St. James Rd. Waldo, OH 43356
Cullerp55@gmail.com

Treasurer Kim Eveler
10080 Glynwater Ct., Granger, IN 46530
kreveler@yahoo.com

Secretary Ryan Kotenko
222 E Lawrence Ave, Royal Oak, M| 48073
rmkotenko@gmail.com

Kristin Jass Armstrong
401 North Street, St. Joseph, Ml 49085
kristin@sc4a.org

John Basler
9818 Crestwick Dr. St. Louis, MO 63128
johnbasler@gmail.com

Ali Franke
43 Acrebrook Dr. Keene, NH, 03431
alifranke@gmail.com

Kate Miller List
3911 Marimba Lane, Holt, Ml 48842
Millkate124@gmail.com

Dan Zehnder
3785 Cari Adam Dr., New Berlin WI 53146
dzehnder@agrisolutionscorp.com

ACCA President Pam Borello
406 W. Lake St. South Lyon, MI 48178
Pamelab212@gamail.com

ACCA Vice President Donna Crittenden

3268 Autumn Woods Trl NW, Marietta, GA 30064

donnacrittenden@hotmail.com

Arcadia Foundation
Committee Members

John Bates
1775 High Point Lane, Ann Arbor, MI 48108
John.bates@mi-cef.org

Ron Glusenkamp
1918 Clarkston St., Denver, CO 80210
ronaldt.glusenkamp@gmail.com

Tim Jaeger
43 Sorenson, Irvine, CA 92602
Tim.jaeger@cui.edu

Jacque McHugh
2250 Brookview Dr.
Washington, MO 63090
mommymchugh@gmail.com

Chris Schumann- Chairperson
15716 Hidden Oaks Ct. Carmel, IN 46033
cschumann@bkd.com
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